OP \$915.00 2590126

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM502483

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/15/2017
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jon-Don, Inc.		09/15/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JDI Mergersub, LLC
Street Address:	400 Medinah Road
City:	Roselle
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60172
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 36

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2590126	UNITEX
Registration Number:	2595493	PROSPECTOR
Registration Number:	2647164	GALE FORCE
Registration Number:	1527674	UNITEX SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2008930	TEMPEST
Registration Number:	2009052	SAMURAI
Registration Number:	2011166	PATHFINDER
Registration Number:	2035479	MATRIX
Registration Number:	2125030	PRIORITY MANUFACTURING
Registration Number:	2148892	DRY PRO
Registration Number:	2197988	STRATEGIES FOR SUCCESS
Registration Number:	2248806	JON-DON
Registration Number:	2260361	PARTNERS FOR SUCCESS
Registration Number:	2263616	TYPHOON HIGH VELOCITY
Registration Number:	2457397	GRAND SLAM SC
Registration Number:	2526448	JON-DON
Registration Number:	2991374	NEIGHBORHOOD NEWS

TRADEMARK REEL: 006502 FRAME: 0564

900478242

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3384671	PLANET GUARD
Registration Number:	3872033	DRY PRO WATER VAC
Registration Number:	4007518	UNITEX SURFACE RENEW
Registration Number:	4262627	ENVIROFLOOR
Registration Number:	4316629	EZ SPOT
Registration Number:	4763346	PCM POLISHED CONCRETE MAINTENANCE
Serial Number:	87222601	MY EASY MARKETING
Registration Number:	5515146	MAXFLEX
Serial Number:	87479319	ENCAP-PRO
Serial Number:	87708734	QUICK WHOLESALE SUPPLY
Serial Number:	88048179	LET'S TACKLE YOUR TOUGHEST JOBS
Serial Number:	88146891	PRO-MAXX
Serial Number:	88146896	CROSSMAXX
Serial Number:	88146899	EDGEMAXX
Serial Number:	88146902	FLEXMAXX
Serial Number:	88146905	TRIMAXX
Serial Number:	88146909	POLISHMAXX
Serial Number:	88146911	REZ-MAXX
Serial Number:	87330073	MIT-X

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3124740448

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124746300

Email: docket@marshallip.com

Correspondent Name: Marshall, Gerstein & Borun LLP

Address Line 1: 233 South Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen Morfoot
SIGNATURE:	/karenmorfoot/
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=Merger Jon-Don, Inc. to JDI Mergersub, LLC#page1.tif source=Merger Jon-Don, Inc. to JDI Mergersub, LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006502 FRAME: 0565

FORM BCA 11.39 (rev. Dec. 2003)
ARTICLES OF MERGER
BETWEEN ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS
AND LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES
Business Corporation Act.

Secretary of State
Department of Business Services
501 S. Second St., Rm. 350
Springfield, IL 62756
217-782-6961
www.cyberdriveillinols.com

FILED

SEP 15 2017

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to Secretary of State.

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

The filing fee is \$100, but if merger involves more than two corporations, submit \$50 for each additional corporation. File # 5147 - C	596-8 Filing Fee: \$ 100	Approved: Jt
Submit in duplicate Type or Print c	learly in black ink Do not	write above this line
Names of Corporations and Limited Liability Compincorporation:	anies proposing to merge and St	ate or Country of organization or
Name of Corporation or Limited Liability Company	State or Country of Organization/incorporation	Corporation File Number
Jon-Don, Inc. (NS)) \ Illinois	51475968
JDI Mergersub, LLC	fillinois	», 06373941
The laws of the state or country under which each such merger.	Corporation and Limited Liability	Company are organized, permit
3. a. Name of Surviving Party: JDI Mergersub, LEC		
b. Corporation or Limited Liability Company shall be	governed by the laws of: Illinois	
For more space, atlac	ch additional sheets of this size.	and the second s

4. Plan of merger is as follows:

See attachment.

Jon-Don, Inc	Name of Corporation:	By the shareholders, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly adopted and submitted to a vote at a meeting of shareholders. Not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the Articles of Incorporation voted in favor of the action taken. (§11.20)	By written consent of the shareholders having not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the Articles of Incorporation. Shareholders who have not consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with §7.10. (§11.20)	By written consent of AL the shareholders entitle to vote on the action, is accordance with §7.1 and §11.20.
		Q		⊠
		Ü	a :	<u>a</u> .
		Q	u	a.
Mark 1970 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971	·	٥	۵	<u>a</u>
<u> </u>	W. C.	۵	Q .	Ø

b. The Secretary of State of the State of Illinois shall be and is hereby irrevocably appointed as the agent of the sur-

c. The surviving Limited Liability Company will promptly pay to the dissenting shareholders of any Corporation organized under the laws of the State of Illinois which is a party to the merger the amount, if any, to which they shall be entitled under the provisions of The Business Corporation Act of 1983 of the State of Illinois with respect to the rights

viving Limited Liability Company to accept service of process in any such proceedings, and

of dissenting shareholders.

RECORDED: 12/18/2018

5. Plan of merger was approved, as to each Limited Liability Company, in compliance with the laws of the state under

which it is organized, and (b) as to each Illinois corporation, as follows: